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Sl. 
No. Occasion Date (2024) Day No. of days Rule 

1 New Years Day 01-Jan Monday 1 State Government Holiday 
2 Birth Day of Swami Vivekananda 12-Jan Friday 1 N. I. Act 
3 Netaji's Birth Day 23-Jan Tuesday 1 N. I. Act 
4 Republic Day 26-Jan Friday 1 N. I. Act 
5 Day before Saraswati Puja 13-Feb Tuesday 1 State Government Holiday 
6 Saraswati Puja 14-Feb Wednesday 1 N. I. Act 
7 Shab-e-Barat 26-Feb Monday 1 State Government Holiday 
8 Shivaratri 08-Mar Friday 1 State Government Holiday 
9 Doljatra 25-Mar Monday 1 N. I. Act 

10 Day after Doljatra 26-Mar Tuesday 1 State Government Holiday 
11 Good Friday 29-Mar Friday 1 N. I. Act 
12 Birth day of Shri Shri Harichand thakur 06-Apr Saturday 1 State Government Holiday 
13 Day before Eid-Al-Fitr 10-Apr Wednesday 1 State Government Holiday 
14 Eid-Al-Fitr 11-Apr Thursday 1 N. I. Act 
15 May Day 01-May Wednesday 1 N. I. Act 
16 Birth Day of Rabindranath Tagore 08-May Wednesday 1 N. I. Act 
17 Buddha Purnima 23-May Thursday 1 N. I. Act 
18 Summer Recess 24 May to 8 June — 13  

19 Id-Ul Zuha (Bakrid) 17-Jun Monday 1 N. I. Act 
20 Muharram 17-Jul Wednesday 1 N. I. Act 
21 Independence Day 15-Aug Thursday 1 N. I. Act 
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Sl. 
No. Occasion Date (2024) Day No of days Rule 

22 Rakhi Bandhan 19-Aug Monday 1 State Government Holiday 
23 Janmashtami 26-Aug Monday 1 State Government Holiday 
24 Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 16-Sep Monday 1 State Government Holiday 
25 Birth day of Gandhiji Mahalaya 02-Oct Wednesday 1 N. I. Act 
26 Durga Puja 07 Oct to 19 Oct  12 State Government Holiday & N. I. Act 
27 Kali Puja, Diwali & Bhatri Dwitiya 30 Oct to 4 Nov  5 State Government Holiday & N. I. Act 
28 Chhath Puja 07 Nov to 09 Nov  3 State Government Holiday 
29 Birth Day of Guru Nanak 15-Nov Friday 1 N. I. Act 
30 Christmas Holiday 25 Dec to 31 Dec  6 N. I. Act + Principal/TIC's discretion 

31 Karam Puja To be notified 
later on 

To be 
notified 
later on 

1 State Government Holiday 

TOTAL 65 


